
PERMANENT HAIR REDUCTION
SHR (Super Hair Removal) technology is the very latest in fast, virtually pain 
free hair removal. 

The system combines laser technology, plus Intense Pulsed Light, which is 
achieving outstanding results with better protection for your skin. SHR offers 
you silky smooth, ready-for-anything skin all year round!

FACIAL
Upper Lip 
Chin 
Sideburns 
Throat 
Full Face 

35 
50 
50 
50 

120

UPPER BODY
Back of Neck 
Underarms  
Shoulders  
Nipples  
Chest  
Half Arms  
Full Arms  
Fingers/Hands  
Half Back  
Full Back  
Linea Line 

50 
55 

120 
50 

220 
120 
170 
50 

150 
250 

50

LOWER BODY
Bikini  
Extended Bikini  
Brazilian  
Half Legs  
Full Legs  
Toes/Feet 

75 
95 
115 
160 
235 

50
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No shows will be charged 25% of the treatment cost.  
Cancellations require at least twelve hours notice.

SKIN REJUVENATION
E-Light works by gently heating up the dermis, well below your skins 
surface! This promotes and stimulates collagen / elastin regrowth, therefore 
discretely and effectively treating fine lines, wrinkles, large pores, uneven 
skin texture, diffuse redness, acne and some scarring. Your skin will look 
younger, plumper and more radiant !

Full Face 
Full Face + Neck 

200 
250

PIGMENTATION REMOVAL
Spot Treatments  
Hands 
All other Areas 

from 50 
150 

POA

VASCULAR TREATMENTS
Spot Treatments  
Cheeks

from 100 
200

ALL CONSULTATIONS ARE FREE,  
WITH NO OBLIGATION!
Treatments performed by Nikki Bates

CIBTAC Diploma (Aesthetic Treatments) 
NZQA Beautician (Level 4) 
Laser Safety Management Certified
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