



07 575 9703 • Unit 11, 34 Gravatt Road (next to Fashion Island), Papamoa 3118 info@refreshbeautytherapy.co.nz

35

50

160

235

50

PERMANENT HAIR REDUCTION

SHR (Super Hair Removal) technology is the very latest in fast, virtually pain free hair removal.

The system combines laser technology, plus Intense Pulsed Light, which is achieving outstanding results with better protection for your skin. SHR offers you silky smooth, ready-for-anything skin all year round!

FACIAL Upper Lip

Chin

Half Legs

Full Legs

Toes/Feet

Sideburns Throat	50 50
Full Face	120
UPPER BODY	
Back of Neck	50
Underarms	55
Shoulders	120
Nipples	50
Chest	220
Half Arms	120
Full Arms	170
Fingers/Hands	50
Half Back	150
Full Back	250
Linea Line	50
LOWER BODY	
Bikini	75
Extended Bikini	95
Brazilian	115





E Light / SHR + RF Treatments Sept 2019

07 575 9703 • Unit 11, 34 Gravatt Road (next to Fashion Island), Papamoa 3118 info@refreshbeautytherapy.co.nz

SKIN REJUVENATION

E-Light works by gently heating up the dermis, well below your skins surface! This promotes and stimulates collagen / elastin regrowth, therefore discretely and effectively treating fine lines, wrinkles, large pores, uneven skin texture, diffuse redness, acne and some scarring. Your skin will look younger, plumper and more radiant!

Full Face	200
Full Face + Neck	250

PIGMENTATION REMOVAL

Spot Treatments	from 50
Hands	150
All other Areas	POA

VASCULAR TREATMENTS

Spot Treatments	from 100
Cheeks	200

ALL CONSULTATIONS ARE FREE, WITH NO OBLIGATION!

Treatments performed by Nikki Bates

CIBTAC Diploma (Aesthetic Treatments) NZQA Beautician (Level 4) Laser Safety Management Certified